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MockBa, npoesn Of0eBCKoro,
noM Ne 2A,

BXOZ 5, 3Tax 4, opuc 4.

JInHenHbIN NpoUNbHLIN CBETUNBbHUK LC-140-45W 1400 MM

3000K

ApTukyn: LC-140-45WW Kon ToBapa: 1669000009
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— 75 MM T 27mm

MolHoCTb

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
TemnepaTypa cBeYeHUs
Yron nsny4yeHuns ceeta
OnvHa

LWupuHa

BeicoTa

Bec

3aszeMJsieHune

Knacc ceeTopacnpeneneHums
Knacc aHeproageKkTuBHOCTN
KnnmaTuyeckoe ncnosiHeHue
MNHpekc uBeTonepenayn RA
OpaniBep

Paboyasa TemnepaTypa
FabapuTHbI pa3mep

dopMa CBETUJIbHMKa
CTeneHb 3alnTbl
[apaHTUHBIN CPOK
lMpon3soauTenb CBETOANOL0B
MpounssoauTtesnb

CTpaHa npou3BoAcTBa

Cpok cny6bl

Hanun4ne
Ha cknage

OwT.

45 BT

4250 Jim

2700 K

120°

1400 MM

75 MM

27 Mmm

0.670 kr

Het

n

A++

YXn4

>80

B KOMNeKTe, BCTPOEHHbIN
0°C+40°C
1400x75x27 MM
MpsaMoyronbHbIn
P44

36 Mecsues
SAMSUNG
LEDCRAFT
Poccus

100000 Yacos

Hena cHAC 1280 py6.

py6./WwT.



